Docks, discharging their full cargoes of forty-two thou­
sand four hundred and sixty-one (42,461) tons of coal.

Nine (9) sailing ships, of nine thousand six hundred 
and twenty-nine (9,629) tons register, have used the 
Docks, discharging their full cargoes of six thousand six 
hundred and thirty-two (6,632) tons of coal, and forty: 
two (42) barges and schooners, of three thousand nine 
hundred and ninety-two (3,992) tons register, discharged 
six thousand four hundred and thirty-one (6,431) tons of 
coal.

Set en (7) sailing vessels of one thousand one hundred 
and forty (1,140) tons register, lauded one thousand three 
hundred and sixty-eight (1,368) tons of molasses.

Two (2) sailing vessels, of,one thousand six hundred 
and seventy-seven (1,677) tons register, landed one thou­
sand two hundred and ninety-eight (1,298) tons of salt.

Seventeen

!

(17) Gulf Port steamships, of two thousand, 
three hundred and seventy-eight (2,878) tons register, 
landed four hundred and forty-two (442) tons of goods.

Twenty-four (24) schooners, of two thousand and sixty- 
five (2,065) tons register, landed twenty-eight thousand 
three hundred and seventy-one railway ties.

Seventeen (17) sailing ships, of fifteen thousand eight 
hundred and fifty-two (H,852) tons register, have 
the Docks, loading full cargoes of timber, deals,

Nine (9) steamships, of fourteen thousand eight hun­
dred and eighty-one (14,881) tons register, have used the 
Docks loading full cargoes of timber, deals, etc.

Thirty (30) steamships, of seventy-seven thousand